PS53174825   page 1
January 22, 2026 4:25 PM
Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
11.1"
[281 mm] 8"
[203 mm]
8"

PS53174825   page 2
January 22, 2026 4:25 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: PRLX-UHBS2-1218-MV-L8C5-U-BLAK-08
Brand Series Size/Lumens Voltage CCT Driver Type
PRLX UHBS2 1218 = Small, Selectable 12,000-18,000 nominal lumens
2436 = Large Selectable 24,000-36,000 nominal lumens
MV = 120V to 347V L8C5 = 80CRI, 5 Selectable CCT
             (3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K, 6500K)
U = Standard 0-10V, 10% Dimming
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
Shade Color Shade Height Mounting Type
Standard Opaque Outer Shade Colors:
WHTE = White
BLAK = Black
GRAY = Gray
ROSE = Rose
CAPP = Cappuccino
SAGE = Sage
BRNZ = Bronze
BRSS = Brass
SLVR = Silver
Standard Transparent/Translucent Colors
TRWH = Translucent White
DIFF = Diffuse
CLER =  Clear
SMGY = Smokey Gray
XXXX2 = On-Demand Color
08 = 8" Drop Below Fixture [Blank] = Hook and 3/4” NPS1
Notes Notes
1.	 See page 3 for images of color options.
2.	 On-Demand colors available with possible extended lead
times and additional costs. Consult factory. See page 3 for
images of On-Demand color options.
1.	 10ft (86") long power and
dimming cords provided
Continue here to make
complete selections
Accessories
UHBS-SENSOR PKUHBS-SENSOR PK1
Plug in sensorPlug in sensor
EBP-RM40REBP-RM40R1
Field installed Remote EMField installed Remote EM
UHBS-SMBUHBS-SMB
Surface Mount BracketSurface Mount Bracket
Accessories (Order Separately)
EBP-RM40R1 = 40W Emergency Driver, Remote Mount 120-347V White
w/ remote included
UHBS-SENSOR PK1 = PIR Sensor 360 Lens 60 FT MH Kit
UHBS-SENSOR REMOTE = HB Sensor Remote Control
UHBS-SC72 = HB Safety Cable 7FT long with Clip
UHBS-WG133 = UHBS 13 dia. Wire Guard
UHBS-WG153 = UHBS 15 dia. Wire Guard
UHBS-SMB = Surface Mount Bracket
Notes
1.	 To meet state and local codes, EBP cannot be used with HB with sensor or
with HB sensor accessory.
2.	 The Safety Cable accessory shall be utilized only as a secondary safety and
not the primary means of mounting.
3.	 Installs directly to fixture only.
0.39"
[10mm]